WI Securities Law and Franchise Law Filings
for 5/17/2010 through 5/28/2010

Securities Law Registration Filings Made by Wisconsin Companies with DFI's Securities Division

Date File Number Status

Received

Firm Name Location

Number of Registration Filings: 0

Securities Law Exemption Filings Made by Wisconsin Companies with DFI's Securities Division

Date File Number Status

Received

Firm Name Location

Number of Exemption Filings: 0

Securities Law Federal Covered Security-Investment Company Filings Made by Wisconsin
Companies with DFI's Securities Division

Firm Name

TR FOR PROFESSIONAL
MANAGERS BRIGHT ROCK
LARGE CAP GROWTH FUND
INVESTOR CLASS

TR FOR PROFESSIONAL
MANAGERS BRIGHT ROCK
LARGE CAP GROWTH FUND
INSTITUTIONAL CLASS

TR FOR PROFESSIONAL
MANAGERS BRIGHT ROCK
MID CAP GROWTH FUND
INSTITUTIONAL CLASS

TR FOR PROFESSIONAL
MANAGERS BRIGHT ROCK
MID CAP GROWTH FUND
INVESTOR CLASS

HARTFORD MUTUAL FUNDS
INC HARTFORD
FUNDAMENTAL GROWTH
FUND CLASS R3 SHARES

LEUTHOLD FUNDS INC
LEUTHOLD GLOBAL
INDUSTRIES FUND
INSTITUTIONAL CLASS
SHARES

LEUTHOLD FUNDS INC
LEUTHOLD GLOBAL
INDUSTRIES FUND RETAIL
CLASS SHARES

Location

MILWAUKEE, WI

MILWAUKEE, WI

MILWAUKEE, WI

MILWAUKEE, WI

SIMSBURY, WI

MILWAUKEE, WI

MILWAUKEE, WI

Number of Investment Company Filings: 7

6/1/2010 9:03:58 AM

Date
Received

5/26/2010

5/26/2010

5/26/2010

5/26/2010

5/20/2010

5/17/2010

5/17/2010

File Number

00581978-03

00581979-03

00581976-03

00581977-03

00581765-03

00581636-03

00581637-03

Status

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared
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WI Securities Law and Franchise Law Filings
for 5/17/2010 through 5/28/2010

Federal Covered Security-Regulation D Notice Filings Made by Wisconsin Companies with DFI's
Securities Division

Firm Name Location Date File Number Status

Received
EXPRESSUME INC DELAFIELD, WI 5/24/2010 00581836-07 Filed
FRED CROWN POINT LLC MILWAUKEE, Wl = 5/24/2010 00581837-07 Filed

Number of Regulation D Notice Filings: 2

Franchise Law Filings Made by Wisconsin Companies with DFI's Securities Division

Legal Name / Trade Name Location Date File Number Status
Received
Falbo Bros Franchising, LLC / Madison, Wi 5/21/2010 600978 Registered

Falbo Bros Pizzeria
Number of Franchise Filings: 1
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